	ING REQUESTED BY		STATE OF OREGONOL	
AND WHE	N RECORDED MAIL TO		Filed for record at request of:	- age
Name Klamat	h =:		on this <u>30th</u> day of <u>June</u> at <u>1:58</u> o'clock <u>P</u> in Vol. <u>M86</u>	
Address 540 Ma	in Street		at <u>1:58</u> day of <u>June</u> in Vol. <u>M86</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M Evelyn Biehn	A.D., 19
city Klamati State Zip	i Falls, Oregon	97601-9982	Evelyn Biehn, County Cla	- Page <u>11403</u>
		MTC- 14590-,	E.	- B
	Dr		40.00	Dep
N The units in	DE	EED OF FULL RECO	ONVEYANCE	
i ne undersi	gned as Trustee or Succe	essor Trustee under the	ain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Dated ທ	: November	1.0	tain Trust Deed described as follows:	
Fee Number		10, 1977 Recon	^{ded} : November 14, 1977	
County Of	39065	Bc	bok: M77 Page: 22243	
State Of	Klamath		177 age : 22243	
	: Oregon			
Crustor	· Norma Da			
- Trustee	Norma Rae	Burosky		
Seneficiary	· Transamerica Title	e insurance Company		
- Chary	LOU A KARA			
tions secured b	from the Beneficiary und y the Trust Deed have be	der sald Trust Deed, a writte	Kellison, husband and wife	
of Trust	inereto all right, title and i	interest using satisfied, does here	by grant barnet	lia-
Trustee Beneficiary having received tions secured b parties entitled t of Trust.	inereto all right, title and i	interest which was heretofon	Kellison, husband and wife in request to reconvey, reciting that the ob by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(e) unto	liga- the
of Trust			n request to reconvey, reciting that the ob by grant, bargain, seli and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	liga-) the)eed
	: June 25, 198	36	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	liga-) the Deed
		36	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	liga- • the Deed
		36	ACA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY	lliga-) the Deed
Date		36 TRANSAND	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	oliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon	: June 25, 198	36 TRANSAND	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	lliga-) the)eed
Date State Of Oregon County Of		36 TRANSAND	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	liga- • the Deed
Date State Of Oregon	: June 25, 198 Multnomah 86	36 TRANSANS BY	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	oliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25,	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,19	36 TRANSAME BY	acquired by said Trustee(s) under said E	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally, appeated	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,196	36 TRANSAME BY	acquired by said Trustee(s) under said E	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally, appeated	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,196	36 TRANSAME BY	acquired by said Trustee(s) under said E	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally, appeated	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,196	36 TRANSAME BY	acquired by said Trustee(s) under said E	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally, appeated	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,196	36 TRANSAME BY	by grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto acquired by said Trustee(s) under said D	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally appeared duly sworri did say and that said instru acknowledged ship	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,1986	36 TRANSAME BY	acquired by said Trustee(s) under said E	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally appeared duly sworri did say and that said instru acknowledged ship	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,1986	36 TRANSANS BY John A. Maas Secretary of Transamerica alf of said corporation by a ntary act and deed. Before Me:	S	vliga- o the Deed
Date State Of Oregon County Of June 25, Personally appeared duly sworri did say and that said instru acknowledged ship	: June 25, 198 Multnomah _,1986	36 TRANSAMS BY John A. Maas Secretary of Transamerica alf of said corporation by a ntary act and deed.	S who being nuthority of its Board of Directors and he	vliga- o the Deed

١.